
School Dean's Name Terminal Degree TRAN CV
School of Arts and Humanities Dennis Kratz PhD Classical Philology Harvard University, 1970 tran3865 cv6600

School of Behavioral and Brain Science Bert Moore PhD Psychology Stanford University, 1973 tran3969 cv7133

Eric Johnson School of Engineering and Computer Science Mark Spong D.Sc. Sys. Science and Mathematics Washington University St. Louis , 1981 tran6764 pcv3280

School of Interdisciplinary Studies George Fair PhD Special Edu & Edu Research University of Pittsburgh, 1974 tran3674 cv26141

School of Natural Sciences and Mathematics Bruce Novak PhD Organic Chemistry California Inst. Of Technology, 1989 tran9046 cv15239

School of Management Hasan Pirkul PhD Business Administration University of Rochester, 1983 tran4035 cv7438

School of Economics, Political and Political Sciences Denis Dean PhD Philosphy Virginia Tech,  1991 tran3622 cv5590

Schools / Programs:

Graduate Program in Arts and Humanities Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV
M.A. in Arts and Technology Thomas  Linehan PhD Art Education Ohio State University, 1981 tran2887 cv11467

M.A. in History Natalie Ring PhD Philosophy - History Univ. of California, San Diego, 2003 tran1444 cv23853

M.A. Latin American Studies Monica Rankin PhD Philosophy-History Univ. of Arizona, 2004 tran4104 cv24007

M. A. in Humanities Michael Wilson PhD History Cornell University, 1993 tran4301 cv12550

M.A. in Humanities - Aesthetic Studies Marilyn Wailgore MS Fine Arts University of Wisconsin, 1985 tran4280 cv24506

M.A. in Humanities - History of Ideas Daniel Wickberg PhD American Studies Yale University, 1993 tran4290 cv23558

M.A. Emerging Media and Communication Cindy Shen PhD Philosophy-Communication Univ. of Southern California, 2010 tran7140 cv23691

M. A. in Humanities - Studies in Literature Patricia Michaelson PhD Philosophy-Comp. Studies Lit. University of Chicago, 1985 tran3954 cv20958

M.F.A. in Arts and Technology Thomas Linehan PhD Art Education Ohio State University, 1981 tran2887 cv11467

Ph.D.  In Humanities Michael Wilson PhD History Cornell University, 1993 tran4301 cv12550

Ph.D. in Humanities - Aesthetic Studies Adrienne McLean PhD Liberal Arts Emory University, 1994 tran3928 cv25827

Ph.D. in Humanities - History of Ideas Charles Bambach PhD History University of Michigan, 1987 tran3148 cv23620

Ph.D. in Humanities - Studies in Literature Theresa Towner PhD English Lang. and Lit. University of Virginia, 1990 tran4266 cv19059

Ph.D. in Arts and Technology Frank DuFour PhD Communication University of Paris VIII, 2004 tran1908 cv24235

Undergraduate Program in Arts and Humanities

B.A. in Art and Performance Michele Hanlon MFA - Dance Texas Christian University tran5227 cv24307

B.A. in Emerging Media and Communications Kim Knight PhD Philosophy-English University of California-Santa Barbra, 2011 tran8655 cv21564

B.A. in Arts and Technology Thomas Linehan PhD Art Education Ohio State University, 1981 tran2887 cv11467

B.A. in Historical Studies Daniel Wickberg PhD American Studies Yale University, 1993 tran4290 cv23558

B.A. in Literary Studies Patricia  Michaelson PhD Philosophy-Comp. Studies Lit. University of Chicago, 1985 tran3954 cv20958

Brain and Behavioral Sciences Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV



Graduate Program in BBS
AUD in Audiology Ross Roeser PhD Rehabilitative Sciences-Audiology Florida State University, 1972 tran4134 cv15651

M.S. in Applied Cognition and Neuroscience Richard Golden PhD Experimental Psychology Brown University, 1987 tran3702 cv19480

M.S. in Communication Disorders Bob Stillman PhD Psychology Syracuse University, 1969 tran4248 cv23681

M.S. in Human Development and Childhood Disorders Margaret Owen PhD Developmental Psychology University of Michigan, 1981 tran3994 cv1474

M.S. in Psychological Sciences Candace Mills PhD Psychology Yale University, 2005 tran3957 cv1073

Ph.D. in Cognition and Neuroscience Jim Bartlett PhD Psychology Yale Univeristy, 1975 tran3231 cv4254

Ph.D. in Communication Sciences & Disorders Bob Stillman PhD Psychology Syracuse University, 1969 tran4248 cv23681

Ph.D. in Psychological Sciences Shayla Holub PhD Philosophy-Psychology Bowling Green State Univ., 2005 tran3766 cv19658

Undergraduate Program in BBS
B.S. in Child Learning and Development Shayla Holub PhD Philosophy-Psychology Bowling Green State Univ., 2005 tran3766 cv19658

B.S. in Cognitive Science Richard Golden PhD ExperimentalPsychology Brown University, 1987 tran3702 cv23586

B.S. in Neuroscience Tres Thompson PhD Neuroscience University of Virginia, 1988 tran4258 cv24459

B.S. in Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology Bob Stillman PhD Psychology Syracuse University, 1969 tran4248 cv23681

B.S. in Psychology Sahyla Holub PhD Philosophy-Psychology Bowling Green State Univ., 2005 tran3766 cv19658

Undergrad Certificate:  ECS Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV
Information Assurance Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

Certificates:  ECS
Information Assurance Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

Infrared Technology *         Formerly: C. Cantrell

Systems Engineering Steve Yurkovich PhD Philosophy-Electrical Eng. University of Notre Dame, 1984 tran7335 cv23265

Computer Science (4 subtypes below):

Object - Oriented Analysis and Design with UML 2.2* Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

.NET for Large Scale Web Development* Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

Cyber Security* Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

Cell Phone Programming* Kamil Sarac PhD Philosophy-Comp Science University of California, 2002 tran4153 cv23683

Engineering and Computer Sciences

Graduate Program in ECS
M.S. in Computer Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

M.S. in Computer Science Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

M.S. in Electrical Engineering James J.  Coleman PhD Electrical Engineering University of Illinois, 1975 tran11554 cv24628



M.S. in Telecommunications Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

M.S. in Materials Science and Engineering Yves Chabal PhD Physics Cornell University, 1980 tran3484 cv23754

M.S. in Computer Science - Software Engineering Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

M.S. in Systems Engineering and Management Steve Yurkovich PhD Philosophy-Electrical Eng. University of Notre Dame, 1984 tran7335 cv23265

M.S. in Biomedical Engineering Robert Rennaker PhD Phil - Biomedical Eng. Arizona State University, 2002 tran4082 cv25831

M.S. in Mechanical Engineering Mario Rotea PhD - Phil-Control Sci & Dyn Sys. University of Minnesota, 1990 tran3821 pcv1799

Ph.D. in Computer Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

Ph.D. in Computer Science Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

Ph.D. in Electrical Engineering James J. Coleman PhD Electrical Engineering University of Illinois, 1975 tran11554 cv24628

Ph.D. in Materials Sciences and Engineering Yves Chabal PhD Physics Cornell University, 1980 tran3484 cv23754

Ph.D. in Software Engineering Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

Ph.D. in Telecommunications Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

Ph.D. in Biomedical Engineering Robert Rennaker PhD Phil - Biomedical Eng. Arizona State University, 2002 tran4082 cv25831

Ph.D. in Mechanical Engineering Mario Rotea PhD - Phil-Control Sci & Dyn Sys. University of Minnesota, 1990 tran3821 pcv1799

Undergraduate Program in ECS
B.S. in Biomedical Engineering Robert Rennaker PhD Phil - Biomedical Eng. Arizona State University, 2002 tran4082 cv25831

B.S. in Computer Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

B.S. in Computer Science Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

B.S. in Software Engineering Gopal Gupta PhD Philosophy-Comp. Sci. Unversity of North Carolina, 1991 tran3731 cv25909

B.S. in Telecommunications Engineering Mehrdad Nourani PhD Philosophy-Comp. Eng. Case Western Reserve University.1993 tran3991 cv23759

B.S. in Mechanical Engineering Mario Rotea PhD - Phil-Control Sci & Dyn Sys. University of Minnesota, 1990 tran3821 pcv1799

B.S. in Electrical Engineering James J. Coleman PhD Electrical Engineering University of Illinois, 1975 does not teach cv24628

Interdisciplinary Studies Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV

M.A. in Interdisciplinary Studies George W. Fair PhD Spec Education & Rehab University of Pittsburgh, 1974 tran3674 cv26141

Undergraduate Program in Interdisciplinary Studies

B.A. in American Studies Dachang Cong PhD Anthropology Yale University, 1991 tran4722 cv23782

B.A. in Interdisciplinary Studies Dachang Cong PhD Anthropology Yale University, 1991 tran4722 cv23782

B.S. Healthcare Studies Kathleen Byrnes PhD Philosphy-Health Studies Texas Women's University, 1999 tran2743 cv24434

B.S. Interdisciplinary Studies Dachang Cong PhD Anthropology Yale University, 1991 tran4722 cv23782

Certificate:  Natural Sciences and Mathematics Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV

Biomedical Sciences Karen de Olivares PhD Philosophy - Education University of Michigan, 2000 tran9662 pcv3325



Natural Sciences and Mathematics

Graduate Program in NSM
M.A.T. in Mathematics Education Mary Urquhart PhD Phil-Astrophys, Planetary University of Colorado, 1999 tran4270 cv25922

M.A.T. in Science Education Mary Urquhart PhD Phil-Astrophys, Planetary University of Colorado, 1999 tran4270 cv25922

M.S. in Actuarial Science Natalia Humphreys PhD Phil - Mathematics Ohio State University, 1999 tran8911 cv23649

M.S. in Bioinformatics and Computational Biology Matt Goeckner PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Iowa, 1990 tran1205 cv25972

M.S.in Biology - Molecular and Cell Biology John Burr PhD Phil -Molecular Biology University of California-Berkely, 1973 tran3926 cv23718

M.S. in Biotechnology Gail Breen PhD Neuroscience University of California-L.A., 1974 tran3302 cv23626

M.S. in Biotechnology Dennis Miller PhD Phil - Biochemistry University of Iowa, 1979 tran3955 cv23903

M.S. in Chemistry John Ferraris PhD Chemistry John Hopkins University, 1974 tran3689 cv24008

M.S. in Geosciences John Oldow PhD Philosphy-Geology Northwestern University, 1978 tran3995 cv19895

M.S. in Mathematics Matt Goeckner PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Iowa, 1990 tran1205 cv25972

M. S. in Physics Robert Glosser PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Chicago, 1967 tran3698 cv23687

Ph.D. in Biology - Molecular and Cell Biology John Burr PhD Phil -Molecular Biology University of California-Berkely, 1973 tran3926 cv23718

Ph.D. in Chemistry John Ferraris PhD Chemistry John Hopkins University, 1974 tran3689 cv24008

Ph.D. in Geosciences John Oldow PhD Philosphy-Geology Northwestern University, 1978 tran3995 cv19895

Ph.D. in Physics Robert Glosser PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Chicago, 1967 tran3698 cv23687

Ph.D. in Mathematics Matt Goeckner PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Iowa, 1990 tran1205 cv25972

Undergraduate Program in NSM
B.A. in Biology Stephen Spiro PhD Molecular Biology-Biotech. University of Sheffield, 1988 tran2577 cv23578

B.A. in Chemistry John Ferraris PhD Chemistry John Hopkins University, 1974 tran3689 cv24008

B.A. in Physics Robert Glosser PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Chicago, 1967 tran3698 cv23687

B.A. in Geosciences Discontinued

B.S. in Actuarial Science Natalia Humphreys PhD Phil - Mathematics Ohio State University, 1999 tran8911 cv23649

B.S. in Biochemistry John Ferraris PhD Chemistry John Hopkins University, 1974 tran3689 cv24008

B.S. in Biology Stephen Spiro PhD Molecular Biology-Biotech. University of Sheffield, 1988 tran2577 cv23578

B.S. in Chemistry John Ferraris PhD Chemistry John Hopkins University, 1974 tran3689 cv24008

B.S. in Geosciences John Oldow PhD Philosphy-Geology Northwestern University, 1978 tran3995 cv19895

B.S. in Mathematics Matt Goeckner PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Iowa, 1990 tran1205 cv25972

B.S. in Molecular Biology Stephen Spiro PhD Molecular Biology-Biotech. University of Sheffield, 1988 tran2577 cv23578

B.S. in Physics Robert Glosser PhD Philosophy-Physics University of Chicago, 1967 tran3698 cv23687

School of Management Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV



Certificates in SOM:
 Oil & Gas Financial Management Charlie Hazzard MBA Industrial Relations University of Pennsylvania, 1967 tran5295 cv9591

Supply Chain Management Graduate Certificate Divakar Rajamani PhD Manu systems Engineering University of Windsor, 1990 tran5965 cv3248

Sourcing Management Divakar Rajamani PhD Manu systems Engineering University of Windsor, 1990 tran5965 cv3248

Lean Six Sigma Divakar Rajamani PhD Manu systems Engineering University of Windsor, 1990 tran5965 cv3248

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Cert. in Healthcare Quality Kannan Ramanathan PhD Business Administration University of Illinois, 1999 tran5971 cv23712

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt Cert. in Healthcare Quality Kannan Ramanathan PhD Business Administration University of Illinois, 1999 tran5971 cv23712

New Venture Entrepreneurship Joe Picken PhD Business Administration University of Texas Arlington, 1995 tran5942 cv24325

Corporate Innovation Joe Picken PhD Business Administration University of Texas Arlington, 1995 tran5942 cv24325

Systems Management Rajiv Shah PhD Electrical Engineering Rice University, 1977 tran6180 cv24275

Product Management Alex Edsel MBA Business Administration The University of Texas at Dallas, 1996 tran4964 cv20332

Product Management - Area Coordinator Ernan Haruvy PhD Philosophy Economics The University of Texas at Austin, 1999 tran3750 cv24760

Marketing Analytics and Market Research Alex Edsel MBA Business Administration The University of Texas at Dallas, 1996 tran4964 cv20332

Marketing Analytics and Market Research - Area Coordinator Ernan Haruvy PhD Philosophy Economics The University of Texas at Austin, 1999 tran3750 cv24760

Healthcare Information Technology Indranil Bardhan PhD Mgmt Science & Info Sys The University of Texas at Austin, 1995 tran7178 cv24347

Business Intelligence and Data Mining Mark Thouin PhD Mgmt Information Sys Texas Tech University, 2007 tran2709 cv2435

Product Life Cycle/Supply Chain Management Divakar Rajamani PhD Manu systems Engineering University of Windsor, 1990 tran5965 cv3248

Project Management Graduate Certificate Jim Szot MS Mgmt. & Administrative Science The University of Texas at Dallas, 1996 tran6317 cv23947

Executive & Professional Coaching Certificate Robert Hicks PhD Educational Psychology University of Southern CA, 1978 tran5280 cv24249

Certificate of Management David Spivey MA Business Administration The University of Texas at Dallas, 1995 tran6275 cv11309

Graduate Programs in SOM
M.B.A. - Cohort Lisa Shatz MBA General Business Southern Methodist University, 1998 tran11669 cv29314

M.B.A. - Cohort - Academic Head Ram Natarajan PhD Accounting University of Pennsylvania, 1992 tran3971 cv23813

M.B.A. - Executive Education - Academic Head David Springate PhD Business Administration Harvard University, 1972 tran4240 cv12328

M.B.A. - Executive Education Pamela Brady MA Business Administration The Univeristy of Texas at Dallas, 2011 tran10448 cv23285

M.B.A. - Global Leadership Executive M.B.A. - Academic Head David Springate PhD Business Administration Harvard University, 1972 tran4240 cv12328

M.B.A. - Global Leadership Executive M.B.A. Pamela Brady MA Business Administration The Univeristy of Texas at Dallas, 2011 tran10448 cv23285

M.B.A. - Professional Shawn Alborz PhD Phil-Mgmt. Info Systems The University of Melbourne, 2010 tran7139 cv24298

M.B.A. - online Larry Chasteen PhD International Management The University of Texas at Dallas, 2003 tran4695 cv23127

M.S. - in Accounting Jennifer Johnson MS Accounting Texas A&M University, 1996 tran4078 cv19544

M.S. - in Accounting - Area Coordinator Bill Cready PhD Accounting The Ohio State University, 1985 tran3427 cv23627

M.S.  - in Finance Caroline Reichert PhD Business Administration The Pennsylvania State Univ, 1993 tran5984 cv23603

M.S.  - in Finance - Area Coordinator Robert Kieschnick PhD Finance The University of Texas at Austin, 1987 tran3839 cv23288

M. S. in Healthcare Management Forney Fleming Doctor of Medicine and MBA University of Houston (MBA), 2000 tran5102 cv19000

M.S. in Information Technology and Mgmt. Mark Thouin PhD Mgmt Information Sys Texas Tech University, 2007 tran2709 cv2435



M.S. in Information Technology and Mgmt. -Area Coordinator Srinivasan Raghunathan PhD Business Administration University of Pittsburgh, 1990 tran4046 cv20808

M.S. in Management and Administrative Sciences Shawn Alborz PhD Phil-Mgmt. Info Systems The University of Melbourne, 2010 tran7139 cv24298

M.S. in  Innovation and Entrepreneurship Joseph Picken PhD Business Administration University of Texas Arlington, 1995 tran5942 cv24325

M.S. in  Innovation and Entrepreneurship- Area Coordinator Mike Peng PhD Business Administration The University of Washington, 1996 tran4013 cv7422

M.S. in International Management Studies Habte Woldu PhD Economics Academy of Economics-Poland, 1986 tran1652 cv23815

M.S. in International Mgmt. Studies - Area Coordinator Mike Peng PhD Business Administration The University of Washington, 1996 tran4013 cv7422

M.S. in Supply Chain Management Shawn Alborz PhD Phil-Mgmt. Info Systems The University of Melbourne, 2010 tran7139 cv24298

M.S. in Supply Chain Management -Area Coordinator Milind Dawande PhD Algorithms Carnegie Mellon University, 1997 tran3619 cv25903

M.S. in Marketing Alex Edsel MBA Business Administration The University of Texas at Dallas, 1996 tran4964 cv20332

M.S. in Marketing - Area Coordinator Ernan Haruvy PhD Philosophy Economics The University of Texas at Austin, 1999 tran3750 cv24760

Ph.D. in International Management Studies Seung-Hyun Lee PHD Intl Business, Strategic Mgmt Ohio State University, 2002 tran3876 cv1358

Ph.D. in Management Science Sumit Sarkar PhD Business Administration The University of Rochester, 1991 tran4154 cv23648

Undergraduate  Programs in SOM
B.S. in Business Administration Vance Lewis Ed.D  Higher Education Oklahoma State University, tran8965 cv20143

B.S. in Business Administration - UG Dean Marilyn Kaplan PhD Management Science The University of Texas at Dallas, 1998 tran5438 cv24236

B.S. in Finance Jared Pickens MS Personal Financial Planning Kansas State University, 2010 tran10733 cv19641

B.S. in Finance - Area Coordinator Robert Kiechnick PhD Finance The University of Texas at Austin, 1987 tran3839 cv23288

B.S. in Global Business Habte Woldu PhD Economics Academy of Economics-Poland, 1986 tran 1652 cv23815

B.S. in Global Business - Area Coordinator Mike Peng PhD Business Administration The University of Washington, 1996 tran4013 cv7422

B.S. in Supply Chain Management Shawn Alborz PhD Phil-Mgmt. Info Systems The University of Melbourne, 2010 tran7139 cv24298

B.S. in Supply Chain Management - Area Coordinator Milind Dawande PhD Algorithms Carnegie Mellon University, 1997 tran3619 cv25903

B.S. in Accounting John Barden MBA Finance Manhatten College, 1988 tran4469 cv24247

B.S. in Accounting - Area Coordinator Bill Cready PhD Accounting The Ohio State University, 1985 tran3427 cv23627

B.S. in Marketing Julie Haworth MS Business Administration University of Texas-Austin, 1989 tran5291 cv23455

B.S. in Marketing - Area Coordinator Ernan Haruvy PhD Philosophy Economics The University of Texas at Austin, 1999 tran3750 cv24760

B.S. in Management Information Systems Dawn Owens PhD Information Technology University of Nebraska, 2012 tran10850 cv22039

B.S. in Management Information Systems - Area Coordinator Srinivasan Raghunathan PhD Business Administration University of Pittsburgh, 1990 tran4046 cv20808

Certificates in EPPS: Program Head Terminal Degree TRAN CV

Geographic Information Systems Fang Qiu PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

Remote Sensing Fang Qiu PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

Geospatial Intelligence Fang Qiu PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

Local Government Management Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

Nonprofit Management Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207



Economic, Political and Policy Sciences

Graduate Programs in EPPS
M.P.A. in Public Affairs Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

M.P.P. in Public Policy Jennifer Holmes PhD Phil - Political Science University of Minnesota, 1998 tran3768 cv24802

M.A. in Political Science Bob Lowry PhD Harvard University, 1993 tran3906 cv23645

M. A. in Political Science - Constitutional Law Studies Bob Lowry PhD Harvard University, 1993 tran3906 cv23645

M.A. in Political Science - Legislative Studies Bob Lowry PhD Harvard University, 1993 tran3906 cv23645

M.S. in Economics Daniel Arce PhD Economics Univ. of Illinois Champaign, 1992 tran3248 cv25745

M.S. in Applied Sociology Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

M.S. in Geospatial Information Sciences Fang Qiu PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

M.S. in Criminology John Worrall PhD Phil - Political Science Washington State University, 1999 tran4303 cv25752

M.S. in International Political Economy Jennifer Holmes PhD Phil - Political Science University of Minnesota, 1998 tran3768 cv24802

M.S. in Justice Administration and Leadership John Worrall PhD Phil - Political Science Washington State University, 1999 tran4303 cv25752

Ph.D. in Criminology John Worrall PhD Phil - Political Science Washington State University, 1999 tran4303 cv25752

Ph.D. in Economics Daniel Arce PhD Economics Univ. of Illinois Champaign, 1992 tran3248 cv25745

Ph.D. in Geospatial Information Sciences Fang Qiu PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

Ph.D. in Political Science Bob  Lowry PhD Harvard University, 1993 tran3906 cv23645

Ph.D. in Public Affairs Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

Ph.D. in Public Policy and Political Economy Jennifer Holmes PhD Phil - Political Science University of Minnesota, 1998 tran3768 cv24802

Undergraduate Programs in EPPS
B.A. in Criminology John Worrall PhD Phil - Political Science Washington State University, 1999 tran4303 cv25752

B.A in Economics Daniel Arce PhD Economics Univ. of Illinois Champaign, 1992 tran3248 cv25745

B.A. in Political Science Bob Lowry PhD Harvard University, 1993 tran3906 cv23645

B.A. in Sociology Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

B.A. in International Political Economy Jennifer Holmes PhD Phil - Political Science University of Minnesota, 1998 tran3768 cv24802

B.S. in Economics Daniel Arce PhD Economics Univ. of Illinois Champaign, 1992 tran3248 cv25745

B.S. in Public Affairs Sheryl Skaggs PhD Phil - Sociology North Carolina State University, 2001 tran10183 CV24207

B.S. in Geospatial Information Sciences Fang Qui PhD Phil - Geography University of South Carolina, 2000 tran4041 cv24849

B.S. in International Political Economy Jennifer Holmes PhD Phil - Political Science University of Minnesota, 1998 tran3768 cv24802


